DATA  S H E E T
1 cambiumnetworks.com©2023 Cambium Networks, Inc.
q u i c k  l o o k :
• Supports 57 to 66 GHz
• Up to 2 Gbps (1 Gbps UL and
1 Gbps DL)
• Auto-beamforming,
80º horizontal and 40º vertical

wireless broadband and network edge technologies. Our customers can focus more resources on managing their business rather than the
network. We deliver connectivity that just works.
Ordering Information
C600500C001A cnWave 60 GHz V1000 Client Node with US cord
C600500C003A cnWave 60 GHz V1000 Client Node with EU cord
C600500C004A cnWave 60 GHz V1000 Client Node with UK cord
C600500C008A cnWave 60 GHz V1000 Client Node with ANZ cord
C600500C009A cnWave 60 GHz V1000 Client Node with Brazil cord
C600500C010A cnWave 60 GHz V1000 Client Node with Argentina cord
C600500C011A cnWave 60 GHz V1000 Client Node with China cord
C600500C012A cnWave 60 GHz V1000 Client Node with South Africa cord
C600500C013A cnWave 60 GHz V1000 Client Node with India cord
C600500C014A cnWave 60 GHz V1000 Client Node with no cord
C600500C016A cnWave 60 GHz V1000 Client Node with Israel cord - Israel Only
C600500C017A cnWave 60 GHz V1000 Client Node with no cord no power supply